June 2022
Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
S-series Mass Connection Solutions
	� Fast, easy and error-free cabinet wiring
	� Modular design, improves reliability
	� Lowers overall termination footprint
	� Significant labor and work reduction
	� Loop disconnect feature for Analog Signals

June 2022S-series Mass Connection Solutions
www.emerson.com/deltav 10
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
AI/AO Mass Connection Solution (one board) ─ *
48-pin Round Ribbon Cable (6m, one Cable) SE4000L6P48
DI Mass Connection Solution (two boards as a set) ─ *
DI Plus Mass Connection Board (two boards as a set) ─ *
DO Mass Connection Board (two boards as a set) ─ *
20-pin Round Ribbon Cable (6m, two as a set) SE4000L6P20
*S-series Traditional I/O Cards and Mass Connection Solutions can only be ordered in a set, please refer to the PDS S-series Traditional I/O to find the correct ordering
number for the set.
Spare part Ordering Information
Description Model Number
AI/AO Plus Mass Connection Board KJ4007X1-BD1
DI Mass Connection Board KJ4007X1-BA1
DI Plus Mass Connection Board KJ4007X1-BB1
DO Plus Mass Connection Board KJ4007X1-BC1
DI Mass Connection Board Fuse – Main 125 VAC/1 A, pack of 10 fuses KJ4007X1-DB1
DI Mass Connection Board Fuse – Channel 125 VAC/160mA, pack of 10 fuses KJ4007X1-DA1
DO Mass Connection Board Fuse – Main 125 VAC/10 A, pack of 10 fuses  KJ4007X1-DD1
DO Mass Connection Board Fuse – Channel 250 VAC/5 A, pack of 10 fuses  KJ4007X1-DC1
Related 3rd Party Products
Description
Phoenix Contact Part Number
Part Number Part Type